

Volunteer Benefits

Frost Science volunteers are eligible for the following benefits:

- Opportunity to meet others who share a passion for science
- Professional development opportunities
- Guest experience training
- Sneak peek of new exhibitions and programs
- Invitations to volunteer gatherings, including volunteer recognition events
- Community service hours for students
- A Frost Science uniform T-shirt
- Access to the museum's Team Member Breakroom, including community lockers
- The Attraction Share Vouchers Program which grants free admission to participating attractions and complimentary or discounted entry for up to three guests.
- After a Frost Science volunteer accumulates 50 hours, they will receive a Frost Science Hat
- Upon accumulating 100+ hours, they will receive a one-year individual membership with associated benefits, including 10% discount at the museum café and store and 20% discount on all Laser Friday's evening shows.
- Upon completion of 5 years as an active Volunteer meeting the outlined requirements, they will be eligible for a membership upgrade to the Family Membership extending associated benefits to friends and family members.

Volunteer Requirements

- Volunteers are public service ambassadors for Frost Science, as such they are expected to be friendly, courteous and represent the museum in a positive, professional and supportive manner at all times.
- Specific volunteer requirements (e.g., hours commitment, schedule) will be provided during department orientation.
- A Level I or II Background check (respective of the requirements of the role) and Drug screening are required for teens and adults (ages 16+). Frost Science covers the cost of these clearances.
- Attend a basic volunteer training before the start of their commitment.
- Wear a Frost Science uniform T-shirt for the duration their shift.